UNOFFICIAL GGPY 9

DEC -- 4-87 455337

87645149 - A - Rec

25.00 **15.00**

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

	Loan No	
WHEREAS First National Bank of Mount Prospect	<u> </u>	
loaned Bradley K. Pierce and Tamra C. Pierce		
the sum of EIGHTY THOUSAND AND NO/100		Dollars
(\$ 80,000.00), as evidenced by a note and more	Trust Deed	executed and
delivered on August 28 , 1986, which me	Trust Deed	is duly recorded
in the public records as document # 86402988	in the Jurisdiction w	here the mortgaged property
is located, which note and montage Trust Dee	are hereby incorpor	rated herein as a part of
this instrument, and (See Exhibits A & B) First National Bank of Mount Prospect WHEREAS, who wide to be a considered by the constant of the co	has found it necessar	ry and does hereby
request a modification of the terms of said lo		
Change interest rate and delinquent in	nterest rate to fixed rate	es
AND WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the	modified terms of said l	oan so that there
shall be no misunderstanding of the matter;		
THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of the	date of this Agreement,	the unpaid balance
of said indebtedness is SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSANT	D NINE HUNDRED FIFTY AND I	NO/100 Dollars
(\$77,950.00), all of which the undersigned p	rories to pay with inter	est at 9.50 %
per annum until paid, and that the same shall	be payrole On Demand	
Delinquent interest rate is changed to 12.50%	-	Dollars(6)
per month beginning on theda	y of	19, to be applied O
first to interest, and balance to principal, p	lus a sum est 'no'ed to be	sufficient to dis-
charge taxes and insurance obligations (which	estimated sum may be adju	-sufficient to dis- sted as necessary)
and that in all other respects said mostease T	rust Deed contr	act shall remain in 🕻
full force and effect.	. '5	
Signed sealed and delivered this // HRSI NATIONAL BANK OF MOUNT PROSPECT BY	Brulls / Ter	987. (SEAL)
ATTEST	James C Pier	(SEAL)
)		6
State of Illinois)		3
County of Lake)	·	. Mgc.,
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Bradey Pinhis wife, personally known to me to be the same	e persons whose names are	CC_1/1/3 WT XL : 28 030
to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me acknowledged that they signed, sealed and deliv- and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes the	vered the said instrument herein set forth.	
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	1th day of November	198
Document prepared by: Marlene A. Gordon, Asst. Vice President First National Bank of Mount Prospect One First Bank Plaza, Mt. Prospect, IL 60056	Notary Public My commission expire	My Completion Factor
PIN#04-16-203-014-000		
Property address: 2100 Brentwood Rd., Northbrook, IL		1500

87645149

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Collem An Oblesions of Collect Ford-13

A separation of the control of the property was manufacturated wave to the control of the contro
그는 사람들이 마다 하나 아이들이 살아 있다.
de Maria de la companya de la compa
tito di la completa di la compania della compania di la compania della compania di la compania di la compania di
and the first of the cold to an horal entremember of a community of the first that the first the mass and the first the mass and the first that the first the mass and the first the first that the first
To the barrows when the first of the second section of the second of the
ta tautana termang penggan persamang ang penggan penggan penggan pengganahan ang penggan penggan penggan penggan
To the properties and several contractions of the contractions of the contraction of the
ille till state og det en
terester constitut and mad been by seven also be posturos includes a subspici
\mathcal{S}
La
AND WEBSTRICKS, who post to be sometimed that he head the sould be sould be sould be sould be that there
. The figure of the control of the figure of the control of the co
property Add to a cate agreed that, an of the date of this operation, the unpartit balance and
Carried Cod Carried and Company of the Code of the Cod
n de martina en medica de la completa de la comple Esta de la completa d
் நார்களில் நார்களில் நார்களில் இருந்தில் இருந்தில் இருந்தில் இருந்தில் இருந்தில் இருந்தில் இருந்தில் இருந்தில இருந்தில் இருந்தில்
The special property of the second of the se

The state of the s
in the state of the season of the state of the season of the state of the season of the state of
Signer, realist and fill more than 1 (1990) and the second
A Control of the Cont
ario de la companya de la companya Na companya de la co
Contain and the second
. 🚅 💮 💮 💮 in the state of t
The Art 🔁 and the engine of the first of the company of the contract of the configuration of
A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF
actional edged that they objected, and tell part delignment the even in the court and their free of
ward voluntary act. For the cases and per boars than 100 car and act and act and act and act and act and act a
I who through a division that the control of the co
or the control of the
Partions an electron and Vigo insulation of a second of the second of th
of first the control of the control
The first of the second and the first of the second

UNOFFICIAT COPY.

Mount Prospect, Illinois

80,000.00

August 28, . 1986

FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned promise to pay to BEARER the princi-Dollars (\$ 80,000.00 pal sum of Eighty-thousand and no/100--together with interest prior to maturity on the balance of principal remaining from time to time unpaid at the rate of $P+\frac{1}{2}$ per cent $(P+\frac{1}{2})$ per annum as follows: $P+\frac{1}{2}\chi=\frac{1}{2}\chi$ over lender's prime, floating Dollars (\$80,000.00)

on the XXXXXXXX dex xxx DEMAND XXXXXXX . All payments on account of indebtedness evidenced by this Note shall be first applied to interest on the unpaid principal balance and the remainder to principal.

87645149

The principal unless paid when due shall bear interest after maturity at the rate of P + 3 per annum (but in no event in excess of the highest rate permitted by law), and the said payments of both principal and interest are to be made at such banking house or trust company in Cook County, Illinois, as the legal holder of this lote may, from time to time, in writing appoint. In the absence of such appointment the payments of both principal and interest shall be made at the office of FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MOUNT PROSPECT, Mount Prospect, Illinois.
P + 3½%=3½% over lender's prime, floacing

The payment of this Note is secured by trust deed, bearing even date herewith, to First National Bank of Mt. Prespect Trustee, on real estate in the County of Cook , Illinois; and it is agreed that in case of default County of Cook , Illinois; and it is agreed that in case of default for 10 days in the payment of principal or interest when due in accordance with the terms hereof or in case default shall occur and continue for 30 days in the performance of any other agreement contained in said trust deed, then the whole of said principal sum remaining unpaid hereon, together with accrued interest thereon, shall, at the election of the holder or holders hereof and without notice, become immediately due and payable at the place of payment aforesaid.

The holder hereof may, at any time or times hereafter, without notice, appropriate, set off or apply toward the payment of this Note, whether due or not, any indebtedness of the holder hereof to the undersigned or any moneys, credits or other property belonging to the undersigned in the possession or under the control of the holder hereof.

The undersigned agrees to pay all expenses of the holder hereof for collection of this Note or enforcement of any rights hereunder including attorney's fees, court costs, and all other collection expenses. No delay or failure on the part of the holder hereof in the exercise of any power or right hereunder shall operate as a waiver thereof, nor shall any single or partial exercise of the same preclude any other or further exercise thereof or the exercise of any other power or right; and the rights and remedies of the holder hereof are cumulative to and not exclusive of any other rights or remedies which such holder may have. If more than one party shall execute this Note, the term "undersigned" shall mean all such parties, jointly and severally.

	•						
All parties h	hereto sev	erally waive	presentment	for	payment,	notice	of
dishonor, prote	est and no	tice of prot	est.	1			

This	is t	:0	certi	lfy	tha	ıt	th.	is	15
the 1	iote	de	scrib	Ďec	in	th	e i	abo	VE
menti	loned	t t	rust	dee	d.				

Identification No. T0253

Trustee

First National Bank of Mt. Prospect By Chycladic Schlaner Trust Officer

8FC Form 22253

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NEWARD

Mount Prospect, Illinois

Append of , & 12 Mg

GC (1990, 198)

***	Amounty and because on your	er salmore	desplayers	Cartelyky tho	TITAY AGE
(The entitle of the	an Assertance (Albania	Lo mna Isq
	ាស្ត្រស្រួត នៅ ព្រះស្រែលវិស្ត្រ និស	ានន កាល មួយដែ	tion to makeur	ry deservate de	iw sonitanod
	# for all anon and the little	The oder ent	d da birgay :	ends os emir m	est ogunl sm
Adopted to	्रमार्थ प्राप्त हो । त्रामुखी होत्रीय । 🔻 🦠 🥫			rawolici i	្ ជាស្រួនស្ន
į	for outlined the state of section				
	and the second s	1 1 1 KA	State of the state	and the Application	្រាស់ស្រាស់ ខេត្ត
	THE OFFICE AND SOLD OF THE PROPERTY.	$t_{i} + t_{i} = \cdots = y_{i-1} + \cdots + 1.$		វ ស្លី រី២ ប្រណាធិក្សា រ	1
	្រស់ការស្ថិតសម្រេច ប្រ	The last All and the	" yette bette brook.	ក្សិស្ស រីសមុខិធស្វិសស្វិសសូ	Bure Sac and

23/10/20

The pricedical values pald where deal to the selection of even a selection was priced to the case of the the the case of the the case of the the case of the case

The paper at of this Mote is suchaed by trust deed, beauthy even date hears to the hears to the formal action in the formal action on real estate in the formal action of the formal action in the

Water the temperature of the control of the control of the control of the professional decided and the control of the control

i Who haides beroof soy at any time of times have effect extinuet notine.

Appropriation, see off or lopply borard the gayener of the enterior whether

Abe or acts, say instanced of the borard the cost to the antauristical or

Any remays, condities on vitues property belongs of the che che contents from its line

pareness in a content to an vitue common of the bottons of the content of the line

The employed on contains to pay all expenses within the containment of the containment of

rita de la companie d Relugione de la companie de l

All parties hareto saverally waive presenthant in payment, notice of

er araz gr	16.2	ភូឌនិនាក្រ	ou os	t est	This
-evoda sutt	stè i	reservices to	Santi.	១៩១៨	ទល់វ
	, 53 S8 S	कि विद्य	uzt į	Kones	ាក់ មាន

11000	CIT	nois	BO.	. 4	j., j	17,40	ľ	
d and state biblion's Emphysical								
		2.22			• :			٠,

្រាស់ខេត្ត

Analysis of the found beauty of the Programme

art Poins 2723

UNOFFICIALZ6 CO TRUST DEED

THIS INDENTURE, Made August 28, 1986 , between Bradley K. Pierce and Tamra C. Pierce,

his wife

herein referred to as "Mortgagors," and First National Bank of Mount Prospect, a national hanking association

residing in witnesseth:

Mount Prospect

place in the second of the Mil THAT, WHEREAS the Mortgagors are justly indebted to the legal holder or holders of the Note hereinafter described (said legal holder or holders being herein referred to as Holders of the Note) in the principal sum of

---Eighty-thousand and no/100---

Dollars (\$ 80,000.00 evidenced by one certain Note of the Mortgagors of even date herewith, made payable to BEARER and delivered, in and by which said Note the Mortgagors promise to pay the said principal sum and interest on the balance of principal remaining from time to time unpaid at the rate of P+1/2 per annum prior to maturity as follows:

P+1/2 = 1/2 over lender's prime, floating

balance and the re-ainder to principal unless paid when due shall bear interest at the rate of P+312 per cent per annum.
P+312%=312% over lender prime, floating.

P+31/2 31/2 over lender orime, floating NOW, THEREFORE, the Mortgagors to secure the payment of the said principal sum of money and said interest in accordance with the terms, provisions and limitations of this Trust Deed, and the performance of the covenants and agreements therein contained, by the Mortgagors to be performed, and also in consideration of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, the receipt whereof is here wacknowledged, do by these presents CONVEY and WARRANT unto the Trustee, its successors and assigns, the following described Real Estate and all of their estate, right, title and interest therein, situate, lying and being in the village of Northbrook, County of COOK and State of Illinois, to wit:

Lot 14 in Block 2 in Northbrook Park, Unit Number 2, a subdivision of part of Lots 1, 2, 7 & 8 in School Prustees subdivision of Sertion 16, Township 42 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN# 04-16-203-014-000 TS BES

Property Address: 2100 Brentwood Road, Northbrook, IL

Property Address: 2100 Brentwood Road, notembook, Lo.
Document prepared by: Marla J. Menolascino, Loan Administrative Officer, First National Bank

of Mount Prospect

which, with the property hereinables described, is referred to herein so the "granties."

999 Elmburst Rd., In TOGETHER with all buildings, improvements, tensorents, essentients, figures, and appartenances that herein the property of the indebtedness second brody and put excendingly), and, without limiting be precise the property had now an herester therein or therefore and equipment of every had now an herester therein or therein or therein and the indebtedness second brody and property in the property of the property had now an herester therein or therein used to pupily heat, gas, air conditioning, water, it is, power, refrigeration the best stated over and window, aware, it is, power, refrigeration the famous, above, holders, limit and water heaters. All of the loregoing are declared to be a part of said real erists whether phy the stacked thereto or not, and is a superstate, equipment or articles hereafter placed in the precises by the mortgagers or their successor and more appearance of the property of

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD; the pression unto the said Trustee, its successors and sesigns, forever, for the purposes, and appea the uses and trustee and forth; free from all rights and benefits mades and by virtue of the Homesteed Exemption Laws of the late of U and, which said tights and the Mortagors do hereby expressly release and waive.

IT IS FURTHER UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED THAT:

- I. Morigages (1) shall premise repair, retieve or rebails any buildings or improvements now or hereafter on the premist which may become damaged or destroyed; (8) shall here said premises in good souddition and repair, without waste, and free from mechanics or other time or claims for lies test expressly subordizated, to the lies hereof, except tames and other governmental assessments not everque; (3) shall pay when the any indebtedness which may be secured by a lies or charge or the premises superior to the lies hereof, and upon request which califactory oridance of the discharge of which prior lies to Trustee or to helders of the Note; (6) shall comply with all requirements of few or municipal cordinance with respect to the premises and the up through the complete of the Note being free had and electated; and C7) shall not be or municipal cordinance, without prior written commit of Trustee or the Note being free had and electated; and C7) shall not ellipsies, used the lies hereof), to said them in the original condinance. When he we can be an ellipsies or the new part thereof, or any interest theory, without prior written committee or new tenders, or any interest theory, without prior written comment of Trustee or helders of the Note being free had and electated.
- 2. Mortgagors shall pay before any possity etashes all greeral taxes, and shall pay special taxes, special assessments, water charges, sewer service charges, and other charges against the prevales when due, and thall upon written request, lumin to Trustees or to helders of the note duplicate receipts therefor. To prevent default hereunder biortgagors shall pay to full under protect, in the manner provided by statute, any tax or assessment which
- S. Mortgagers shall keep all buildings and improvements new or hereafter situated on said premises insured against less or demaps by fire as such other hazards or continguacies as the heiders of the rote may require under policies providing payment by the facustance companies of meson sufficient cirilar in pay the agest of replacing or repeting; the same or to pay in full the indebtedants secured hereby, all in companies satisfactory to the heidest the Note, under insurance policies payable, in case of less or damage, to Trustee for the bestell of the heiders of the Note, such rights to be ovidened by the standard mortgage clause to be uttached to each policy, and that deliver all policies, including additional and general policies, to heiders of the case of insurance shout to empire, shall deliver renewal policies may be presented ages prior to the respective aleas of empirical and any instance.
- d. In case Marteners shall fall to perform any covenants herein contained. Trustee or the helders of the Note may, but need not, make any payment or perform any act hereinbefore required of Morteners in any form and manner deemed expedient, and may, but need not, make full or partial payments of principal or interest on prior secundary and numbers, if any, and nurchase, discharge, compromise or satile any last lies or either prior lies or title or claim thereof, or redeem from any fax assessment. All moneys pair for any of the surpose herein suthorized and all expenses, held-or, increased to connection throwalth, including reasonable alterneys less, and any other maneys advanced by Trustee or the helder of the Poles to protect, the mergaged tremsless in the first, to protect, the mergaged tremsless in the first of the protect, the mergaged tremsless in the first of the protect throws mental and the first hereof, bits, reasonable compossibles to Trustee for each matter convenience in the protect throws at the region of the protect throws at the region of the protect throws at the region of any default hereafter on the part of Mortgagers.
- S. The Trustee or the holders of the Note hereby secured making any payment hereby authorized relating to takes or assessments, may do so meding to any hill, statement or estimate prevent from the appropriate public office without legulty late the assurance of such hill, statement or estimate into the validity of ony tax, assessment, sale, forfolture, tax lies or claim thereof.
- 6. Murtgagers shall year each from of indebtedness herein mentioned, both principal and interest, when due according to the terms hereof. At the of the helder of the Nete, and without notice to Martgagers, all unpoid indebtedness assured by this Trust Doed shall, netwithrizading suything in ote or in this Trust Doed is the penigrapy, became due and payable (a) in the case of default for ten days in making payment of any installment of pai or interest on the Hote, or (b) when default that care of default for ten days in making payment of any installment of

UNOFFICIAL COPY CARD TRUMP 77/ 201011 NEW TERROLDS GEOF SERVE PARTITION OF SELECTION OF 21017 Trust Officer LLIT 6. Soldines WOOD !!! -EA, ROY CENTY SI GEOG TRUST SHT EADYER HISHEN diothe adresser and to amores ricat Nattonal Bank of Wount Prospec ECSOT de minestrade mben dilugud b THATROSMI Section of the second Me Commission Explices June 20, 1989 Hortons 98 el .a.A -M 60 6 8 28ch de ingle of families of MEAID has now out to be a mine and continue to the c a adt bewellak has belees ing papabahaja (1918) ารสหัสยุน และ พ.ศ. คือสุดราวเฮเ Hara to a more ening name out of all are later S640298 Bradley K. Plerce and lamra C. Plerce, his wife .22 { to county of COOK Best Noth Cook COUNTY RECORDER Yacen STONITH 40 ZIVIS SPARP redley K. Piener 35. SKAIA12) W. (4844) and the same Joseph . naesesni bas, Englis Bonna and hen give speed man manner a fear to which has "Wheten the to review in the control in the control of the co d be binding upon biontagens and all persons claiming under or through blontpidents, and posterol, and include for the partons independent or any part thousant, the vertice of the value of the Bosselev or Restoirs of Sittes in which this incircular shell been been distincted by the state of the therefore the same entering of the transfer of incident that the base of the transfer of the the manner of which the total of the total of the basis o bestoff to the entered of you then by the party teaming. He said the party of the p to provide the post of the day of the property of the post of the re sale of the president to described and applied for the following order of priority: First, on secon verse precedings, including all unto flows as any second-toned in the preceding-perspect theoryest specified secured independence additional to that priority in this lists, with interest theoryes on herein pre specified on the Note; touris, any everytes to Meritagens, their being toget expressinizing or analyse, as the state of the s

allowing the angle of the second of the seco

UNOFFICIAL COPY ,

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office

The second secon

unit in the property of the pr

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lot 14 in Block 2 in Northbrook Park Unit No.2 A Subdivision of the Subdivision of Lots 1 and 2 all of Lot 7 and the West 1/2 of the Lot 8 of School Trustees Subdivision of the North 1/2 of the East 1/2 of Section 16, Township 42 North, Rarge 12 east of the Third Principal Meridian, in Gook county, Illino's.